SN7SPP
Factory Sealed Panelboards
Discover unparalleled safety and reliability with SN7SPP
Factory Sealed Panelboards. Meticulously designed to
house circuit breakers, switches, and vital components
securely, their factory-sealed construction offers robust
protection from environmental factors and tampering.
Built for efficiency and longevity, these panelboards

Back Fed Main Breaker
Catalog Number Available
Phases
Voltage  Bus Drawing Dimensions
Poles Rating amps Figure a b c d e f g h
SN7SPP6BF331*-*-* 6 3 480 100 AA 17.09 17.0
7
10.8
2
5.44 114.7
6
17.2
5
10 30.4
7
SN7SPP12BF331*-*-* 12 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.3
1
11.1
3
11.5 14.94 17.2
5
10 36.4
5
SN7SPP18BF331*-*-* 18 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.3
1
11.1
3
11.5 14.94 17.2
5
10 36.4
5
SN7SPP24BF331*-*-* 24 3 480 100 CC 29.44 17.4
4
11.6
3
17.5 14.94 17.2
5
14 42.7
7
SN7SPP24 24 3 480 AA 29.59 23.5
9
12.0
6
17.1 22.19 17.2

e
Rating
Bus Amps Drawin
g
Figure
Dime
n
a
sion
s
b
c d e f g h
SN7SPP6MLO331*-*-* 6 3 480 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.8
2
5.44 114.76 17.25 10 30.47
SN7SPP12MLO331*-*-* 12 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.1
3
11.5 14.94 17.25 10 36.45
SN7SPP18MLO331*-*-* 18 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.1
3
11.5 14.94 17.25 10 36.45
SN7SPP24MLO331*-*-* 24 3 480 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.6
3
17.5 14.94 17.25 14 42.77
SN7SPP24MLO332*-*-* 24 3 480 225 CC 29.44 17.44 11.6
3
17.5 14.94 17.25 14 42.77
SN7SPP30MLO332*-*-* 30 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.9
2
29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP36MLO332*-*-* 36 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.9
2
29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP42MLO332*-*-* 42 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.9
2
29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP42 24 3 480 AA 29.59 23.59 12.3
4
17.1 22.37 17.25 14 42.27
SN7SPP42 24 3 480 BB 29.59 23.59 12.3
4
17.1 22.37 12 21.56 41.90
Vertical Main Breaker
Catalog Number
Poles
Available
Phases
Voltage  Drawing
Rating
Bus Amps Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e f g h
SN7SPP6*331*-*-* 6 3 480 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 11.48 17.25 10 30.47
SN7SPP12*331*-*-* 12 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10 36.45
SN7SPP18*331*-*-* 18 3 480 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10 36.45
SN7SPP24*331*-*-* 24 3 480 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14 42.77
SN7SPP24*332*-*-* 24 3 480 225 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14 42.77
SN7SPP30*332*-*-* 30 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP36*332*-*-* 36 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP42*332*-*-* 42 3 480 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14 54.53
SN7SPP42 42 3 480 CC 41.84 23.84 12.34 28.26 22.37 17.25 14 53.94
SN7SPP42 42 3 480 41.84 23.84 12.34 28.26 22.37 12 21.56 53.54
sales@spikeelectric.com | spikeelectric.com Copyright © 2023 Spike Electric Controls